Minigolfclub Interlaken

www.mcinterlaken.ch

Jahresprogramm 2024

Samstag, 06. April 2024
Donnerstag, 02. Mai 2024
Samstag, 25. Mai 2024
Sonntag, 16. Juni 2024
Mittwoch, 31. Juli 2024
Mittwoch, 14. August 2024
Sonntag, 25. August 2024

Sonntag, 14. April 2024
Sonntag, 21. April 2024
Sonntag, 28. April 2024
Samstag/Sonntag, 11./12. Mai 2024

Ferienpass
Liengme-Cup
Suter-Cup
Certina DS
Sterchi-Cup
Sir-Cup

KM Bern-Wallis

Frihlings-Turnier
Tournoi libre
Adler-Turnier
MSM B

Termin fur die HV wird spater bekannt gegeben

08.45 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
16.45 Uhr
08.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
08.00 Uhr

Thun-Heimberg
Neuchéatel
Frutigen
Neuchéatel



